Monday, June 1:  Attendance; re-distribute study guides; finish Act III of Crucible today.

Tuesday, June 2:  Attendance; read Act IV of The Crucible; turn in study guide today.

Wednesday, June 3:  Attendance; re-distribute study guides; continue reading Act IV of the Crucible today; turn in study guides with the test tomorrow.

Thursday, June 4:  Attendance; Kahoots to review for the Crucible test; start Crucible test, if time allows.

Friday, June 5:  Attendance; Crucible test today (if necessary); begin Crucible video clip.

Monday, June 8:  Attendance; finish The Crucible video today.

Tuesday, June 9:  1st and 2nd hour finals and reviews.

Wednesday, June 10:  Attendance; 3rd and 4th hour finals and reviews; complete multiple-choice test on literary terms and reading comprehension; critically view The Natural.

Thursday, June 11:  5th hour final and review (1/2 day for students).

Friday, June 12:  6th hour final and review (1/2 day for students).

Summer break starts!
